A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
PS1012HUB SERIES:
EXTERNAL / WALLMOUNT SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | F: (925) 456-9050 | sales@advpower.com   www.advpower.com
Efficiency
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Cooling

o
f  N
or th  America,  I
nc
.
TU
V Rheinland
C US
A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
PS1012HUB SERIES:
EXTERNAL / WALLMOUNT SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | F: (925) 456-9050 | sales@advpower.com   www.advpower.com
Ouput Specifications:
  Max Output
Model: Vout Current
PS1012-033HUB200 3.3V 2.00A
PS1012-050HUB200 5.0V 2.00A
PS1012-075HUB160 7.5V 1.60A
PS1012-090HUB133 9.0V 1.33A
PS1012-012HUB100 12V 1.00A
PS1012-135HUB089 13.5V 0.89A
PS1012-150HUB080 15V 0.80A
PS1012-180HUB067 18V 0.67A
PS1012-200HUB060 20V 0.60A
PS1012-240HUB050 24V 0.50A
PS1012-280HUB043 28V 0.43A
PS1012-360HUB033 36V 0.33A
PS1012-480HUB025 48V 0.25A
• Standard Cable Length is 6 feet.
• Additional suffix to designate output connector is required, see connecvtor options at http://www.advpower.com/dcconnector.pdf
OUTLINE DRAWING:
���� :Products code